\\ LA A\ & " 4

/7% MANSFIELD ' ZC#17-022

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 4/4/2019
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-022

LEGAL DESC 1

CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
CALLENDER HILL ADDITION
HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

Thursday, April 04, 2019

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

AT24

AT24

AT24

AT24

AT24

AT24

A 659

A 659

OWNER NAME

DAVIDSON, EDWARD N & DAWN D

KILGORE DANIEL JAY TRUST

BABA, TRUSTON & RACHEL

CLARK, LUET

SILVA, JEFFREY & MINERVA

LEBOURVEAU, MICHAEL J & Kl |

WOOLSEY, CHRISB & LAURAE

GURICA, DONNA FAY TUCKER

FREEMAN, PERRY W & MICHELLE

CUNNINGHAM, ROBERT | & KATH

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

CROUCH, BEVERLY

CROUCH, BEVERLY

MANSFIELD PARK FACILITIES DEV

TEXAS INTERNATIONAL OPERATING

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

OWNER ADDRESS

*** NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

400 SUMMER TR

208 YOSEMITE DR

1801 CALLENDER HILL RD

1800 CALLENDER HILL RD

3 WINTER TRAIL CT

4 WINTER TRAIL CT

5 WINTER TRAIL CT

401 SUMMER TR

403 SUMMER TR

405 SUMMER TRL

PO BOX 34001

1200 E BROAD ST

2031 CALLENDER RD

2031 CALLENDER RD

1200 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 191447

PO BOX 34001

PO BOX 34001

CITY ZIP
***NO CITY *** *NO ZIP *
**%NO CITY *** *NO ZIP *
**%NO CITY *** *NO ZIP *
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6092
MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6091
MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6094
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6094
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6094
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6093
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6093
MANSFIELD, TX 76063

FORT WORTH, TX 76162-4001

MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1805
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6010
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-6010
MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1805
DALLAS, TX 75219

FORT WORTH, TX 76162-4001

FORT WORTH, TX 76162-4001
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-022

LEGAL DESC 1

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY

MANSFIELD ISD CTR PERFORM ARTS

MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY

MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY

MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

Thursday, April 04, 2019

LEGAL DESC 2

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

A 659

BLK 1

A 997

A 997

A 997

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

LOUIS LAND

WATER BOARD

WAGNER, PAUL & GLORIA

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

TEXAS ENERGY MIDSTREAM LP

TEXAS INTERNATIONAL OPERATING

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

BREWER, FRANCES J

TEXAS INTERNATIONAL OPERATING

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

TEXAS ENERGY MIDSTREAM LP

TEXAS INTERNATIONAL OPERATING

TEXAS INTERNATIONAL OPERATING

MANSFIELD, ISD

LEONARD, MARCIA L

KINNEY FAMILY LIVING TRUST

KINNEY FAMILY LIVING TRUST

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

HOLGUIN, FELIPE & BERTHA

OWNER ADDRESS

4408 BARNETT BLVD

PO BOX 4508

1901 CALLENDER RD

PO BOX 34001

PO BOX 34001

PO BOX 34001

5910 N CENTRAL EXPWY STE

1300

PO BOX 191447

12852 COUNTY RD 1117

1941 CALLENDER RD

PO BOX 191447

PO BOX 34001

5910 N CENTRAL EXPWY STE

1300

PO BOX 191447

PO BOX 191447

605 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 715

2212 COUNTRYSIDE DR

2212 COUNTRYSIDE DR

PO BOX 34001

1861 CALLENDER RD

CITY

ARLINGTON, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CHILDRESS, TX

BEDFORD, TX

BEDFORD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP

76017
76164-0508
76063
76162-4001
76162-4001
76162-4001
75206-5126
75219
76033
76063-6011
75219
76162-4001
75206-5126
75219
75219
76063-1766
79201-0715
76021-7521
76021-7521
76162-4001

76063-6012
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-022

LEGAL DESC 1

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

Thursday, April 04, 2019

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

MALDONADO, ALFRED M & VELIA

DANIEL, STEPHEN PAUL

VY, DANIEL S

KCS PROPERTIES INC

PALOMARES, ESTEBAN &
CHAPARRO, ADRIANA

ZAKI, KHALLAF

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

HOLGUIN, FELIPE

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

ZAKI, KHALLAF

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

CAMARSE, JASON R & KIMBERLY P

RATHERS, PAMELA JANE

MCGUIN, MISHA & JAMES

HUGHES, ERNEST R &
REEVES, IRENE M

DOSS, LARRY N & LORIM

OWNER ADDRESS

1841 CALLENDER RD

752 N MAIN ST #1262

1811 CALLENDER RD

1806 LAYTON AVE

1333 FALCON DR

1771 CALLENDER RD

12852 COUNTY RD 1117

1861 CALLENDER RD

PO BOX 34001

PO BOX 34001

PO BOX 34001

12852 COUNTY RD 1117

1771 CALLENDER RD

12852 COUNTY RD 1117

812 BANDERLIER LN

810 BANDELIER LN

2401 DENALICT

2403 DENALICT

2405 DENALICT

AXEN, BENTON B & CANDACE ROMERO 2407 DENALICT

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

HALTOM CITY, TX

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-6012
76063
76063-6012
76117

75051

76063
76033
76063-6012
76162-4001
76162-4001
76162-4001
76033
76063
76033
76063
76063
76063

76063

76063

76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-022

LEGAL DESC 1

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL
VILLAGES OF PARK HILL
VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL

VILLAGES OF PARK HILL
VILLAGES OF PARK HILL
VILLAGES OF PARK HILL
VILLAGES OF PARK HILL
WOODLAND ESTATES
WOODLAND ESTATES
WOODLAND ESTATES
WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

Thursday, April 04, 2019

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 9

BLK 9

OWNER NAME

ISON, MELISSA

HAYNES, JENNIFER A & JOE K

ABID, IRAM & KHAN, UMAIR

KUCHARSKI, ADAM TOMASZ &
BARBARA IRENA

SOWAH, EDMUND & NYREEN

AUDET, MICHAEL & CORINA

COLLINS, STEPHANIE LORRAINE

DRAGOO, STEPHEN & KRISTAJ

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

CURRENT OWNER

BOUNDS, JAMES & TAMERA

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

BRUNER, ROBERT D

OWNER ADDRESS

2409 DENALICT

2411 DENALICT

2413 DENALICT

811 ACADIA ST

2417 DENALICT

2415 DENALICT

811 BANDELIER LN

810 ACADIA ST

1200 E BROAD ST

1007 MERIWETHER ST

1009 MERIWETHER ST

1200 E BROAD ST

1 LOCKHEED BLVD

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

ZIP

76063
76063
76063

76063

76063
76063
76063
76063
76063-1805
76063-6039
76063-6039
76063-1805

76108-3619
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